
Pos 

CAPIT Open 

1 

2 

3 

IMEGA 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

IMEGA 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

42 

28 

89 

8 

87 

16 

69 

4 

13 

26 

20 

5 

78 

17 

88 

224 

52 

73 

33 

97 

Name 

KREZIC Darko 

DOGNINI Andrea 

KADIRIC Almir 

KOLOSA Klemen 

RADIN MACUKAT Misel 

PASTROVIC Ante 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

SVIRCIC Ivica 

BUOSI Andrea 

KORELC Jure 

FISCATO Michelangelo 

VINDIS Benjamin 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

PRETNAR Matej 

PURIN Nicola 

PEPE Rocco 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

BRESSANINI Nicola 

JEROMEL David 

RIVOLTA Giuseppe 

GAVA Enrico 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:20.356 

10:47.423 

11:03.647 

10:36.462 

10:45.687 

10:47.977 

11:02.330 

11:04.036 

11:08.267 

11:44.211 

11:46.014 

11:46.078 

11:49.873 

12:02.892 

11:00.047 

11:25.311 

11:30.918 

11:52.286 

11:52.712 

11:57.884 

11:27.376 

Diff 

27.067 

43.291 

9.225 

11.515 

25.868 

27.574 

31.805 

1:07.749 

1:09.552 

1:09.616 

1:13.411 

1:26.430 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

21.368 

21.794 

26.966 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:40.191 

1:45.150 

1:47.647 

1:43.957 

1:44.261 

1:45.592 

1:46.194 

1:47.883 

1:48.600 

1:52.455 

1:52.657 

1:54.122 

1:55.703 

1:56.377 

2:07.576 

2:12.413 

1:52.373 

1:55.364 

1:51.356 

1:54.321 

2:11.241 

In Lap 

6 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

5 

2 

2 

4 

2 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 899 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31.3.2023. 12:18:10 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

16.106 

Avg. Speed 

145,124 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.191 

Best Speed 

149,762 

Best Lap by 

10 - KREZIC Darko 

2nd KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

031.03.2023. 

IMEGA CUP +1'38'' + CAPIT OPEN 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:05:59 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

31.3.2023. 12:00 


